n 5	102 HUL 27 AN 9 29			
This space reserved for County Filing Officer use 54255	only		فليتجون أحمدهم والبقينية ويروا التقارب والمتقار الرواق	Page 27706
STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CON		FINANCING ST	ATEMENT
	REAL PROPERTY - Form		ONLY	
This FINANCING STATEMENT is presente	d to the county filling officer pur	suant to the	Unitorm Comme	cial Cocle. ocured Party (if any):
1A. Debtor Name(s): 99033002 KNAPP, THOMAS L.	2A. Secured Party Name(s): WP FINANCE COMPANY			WASHINGTON
KNAPP, GLORIA A.	2B. Address of Secured Party from	which security	4B. Address of A	signee:
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	information is obtainable: P.O. BOX 3727		N. 7307 DI	
3410 CREST ST. KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	SPOKANE, WA 99220		SPOKANE, V	
3. This financing statement covers the following type	s (or items) of property (check if applic	able):		
BUCK FURNACE; MN-60FS, SN-4390 The goods are to become fixtures on:		e above timber i		
The above minerals or the like (including ga	s and oil) or accounts will be financed	at the wellhead	or minehead of the w	ell or mine located on: (describe
real estate) Per attache				
THIS IS A FIXTURE FI and the financing statement is to be filed for	LING LIEN TO BE RECORD r record in the real estate records. (If the	ED IN REAL he debtor does n	, ESTATE RECO ot have an interest c	RDS'' f record) The name of a record
owner is:		of attached add		/
XX Check box if products of collateral are also Debtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to reco				ment or security agreement as a
financing statement under ORS Chapter 79. Signature of the debtor required in most cases.	BY: X MANN	WY L	NAN	
Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by CRS 79.4020	XUM	Required sign	alfria a	nnánapp_
	INCTRUCTION			
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRUCTIONS			
If the space provided for any itom(s) on this form sheets need to be presented to the county filing off	n is inadequate, the item(s) should be o ficar. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE AN	continued on add	itional shoets. Only IS FORM.	one copy of such additional
3 This form (LICC-1A) should be recorded with the	e county filing officers who record real	estate mortgage	s. This form cenno	be filed with the Secretary of
State. Send the Original to the county filing officer 4. After the recording process is completed the co	ſ.			
 After the recording process is completed the co- be used to terminate this document. 	unty ming onicer will return the cocanie	on to the party in		
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the d				
6. Be sure that the financing statement has been	properly signed. Do not sign the termi	nation statement	t (below) until this do	ument is to be terminated.
Recording Party contact name:	STLIE		TERMINATION	STATEMENT
ricocremig : enj com	-727-9170 X2800	This statemen	t of termination of	financing is presented for filing
Return to: (name and address	5)	nurcuant to the	e Uniform Comme	rcial code. The Secured Party est in the the financing statemen
WP FINANCE COMPANY		bearing the re	cording number st	iown above.
P.O. BOX 3727 SPOKANE WA 99220				
	. .			
		By:	(Autoria) Bar	hise) or Amignoole)
Please do not type outside of brac		Signi	amie of Secolog Hal	ty(ies) or Assignee(s)
FORM No. UCC-1A July 1992 Stevens-Ness Law Publishing Co. Portland, Oregon 97204 TH	is space reserved for County I	Filina Officer (use	
Sitevens. News Law Publishing Co. Portland, Oregon 97204 Th Revised 7/92	no opado readirioù ior doanty r			

n P

27707

EXHIBIT "A"

12768

described as follows: That portion of Lots 19 and 20, Block 8, ALTAMONT ACRES, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows: Commencing at the Northwest corner of Lot 20; thence East along the North line of said Lot 20, a distance of 101 feet; thence South on a line parallel to and 101 feet distant from the West line of said Lots 20 and 19 to the South line of said Lot 19; thence West on the South line of said Lot 19 a distance of 101 feet to the West line of said Lot 19; thence North on the West line of said Lots 19 and 20 a distance of 215.6 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning, said tract of land being the Westerly 101 feet of said Lots 19 and 20 in Block 8, ALTAMONT ACRES. CODE 41 MAP 3909-10AC TL 100

Tract 19 and 20, Block 8, ALTAMONT ACRES, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, EXCEPTING THEREFROM that portion

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

 Filed for record at request of ______Aspen Title_Co.
 the ______Abspin day

 of ______A.D., 19
 90
 at 4:15
 o'clock __P_M., and duly recorded in Vol. __M90_____

 of ______Opends
 on Page ______12767
 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk

 FEE
 \$33.00
 By ______Ocuclence ______Mucclencedee

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed fo	or record at reques	t of WP Finance
of	Nov.	A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at <u>9:29</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u>
		of Mortgages on Page27706
FEE	\$10.00	Evelyn Biehn - County Clork By Quilling - Multhematories

	23 NBN 23	AM 9 29		
This space reserved for County Filing Officer u 54256	isə only	ann an	Vol.maa	Page_27708
STATE OF OREGON THIS F	UNIFORM COMMERCIA Real Property - FC FORM FOR COUNTY FILI	D <i>IT UCC-1A</i> ING OFFICER USE	FINANCING S	TATEMENT
This FINANCING STATEMENT is prosent 1A. Debtor Name(s): 910340	ed to the county tilling offic	ar pursuant to the	Unilorm Comma	mal Code
ROHRBACKER, TIMOTHY A. ROHRBACKER, THELMA L.	2A. Secured Party Name(s): WP FINANCE COMPA WP FINANCE COMPA		an. Assignee of S	ecured Party (if any): WASHINGTON
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es): 4833 GLENWOOD DR.	2B. Address of Secured Par information is obtainable:	ty from which security	4B. Address of As	signee:
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	P.O. BOX 3727 SPOKANE, WA 992	220	N. 7307 DI SPOKANE, W	
3. This financing statement covers the following type AT & NIGHT FURNACE; MN-373LAV04 The goods are to become fixtures on:	8075AAJA, SN-299 2A0	8472 The above timber is	standing on:	Mohandhilantastrataninin cancumenty 463-1283-983-998-998-998-998
The above minerals or the like (including ga real estate) LOT 20, BLK 7 OF GAT STATE OF OREGON. THIS IS A FIXTURE FI and the financing statement is to be filed for	LINC LIEN TO DE TO	KLAMATH FALLS	, COUNTY OF	KLAMATH,
owner is:			have an interest of r	ecord) The name of a record
Debtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to record inancing statement under OBS Chapter 79	l a carbon, photographic or other	reproduction of this for	mal sheets:	int or security agreement as a
Signature of the debtor required in most cases. Signature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by DRS 79.4020	By:	ZRChsto	Kala la	An
		Required signatur	e(s)	
3. This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the constraints form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the county filing officer. 4. After the recording process is completed the county be used to terminate this document. 5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the document.	y filing officer will return the docu			
statement has been prop	berly signed. Do not sign the terr	mination statement (bel	ow) until this docume	nt is to be terminated.
ecording Party contact name:TODD_OSTI	le		ow) until this docume	
ecording Party contact name:TODD_OSTI		This statement of te pursuant to the Unit	ERMINATION ST/ primnation of finan form Commercial of security interest in	ATEMENT cing is presented for filing code. The Secured Party
ecording Party contact name:TODD_OSTI ecording Party telephone number:1-800-72 Return to: (name and address) WP FINANCE COMPANY P.O. BOX 3727	LIE 27-9170 X2800	This statement of te pursuant to the Unit no longer claims a s bearing the recordin	ERMINATION ST primination of finan form Commercial security interest in ing number shown	ATEMENT cing is presented for filing code. The Secured Party the the financing statement above.
Pecording Party contact name:	LIE 27-9170 X2800	This statement of te pursuant to the Unit no longer claims a s bearing the recordin	ERMINATION ST/ primnation of finan form Commercial of security interest in	ATEMENT cing is presented for filing code. The Secured Party the the financing statemen above.
ecording Party contact name:TODD_OSTI ecording Party telephone number:1-800-72 Return to: (name and address) WP FINANCE COMPANY P.O. BOX 3727 SPOKANE WA 99220	LIE 27-9170 X2800	This statement of te pursuant to the Unit no longer claims a s bearing the recordin	ERMINATION ST primination of finan form Commercial security interest in ing number shown	ATEMENT cing is presented for filing code. The Secured Party the the financing statement above.
ecording Party contact name:TODD_OSTI ecording Party telephone number:1-800-72 Return to: (name and address) WP FINANCE COMPANY P.O. BOX 3727 SPOKANE WA 99220 Please do not type outside of bracketed Please do not type outside of bracketed	AMATH: SS.	This statement of te pursuant to the Unit no longer claims a s bearing the recordin By:	ERMINATION ST/ primination of finan form Commercial of security interest in ig number shown Secured Party(ies)	ATEMENT cing is presented for filing code. The Secured Party the the financing statement above.
Return to: (name and address) WP FINANCE COMPANY P.O. BOX 3727 SPOKANE WA 99220 Please do not type cutside of bracketed STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLA Filed for record at request of of Nov A.D., 19 92 of	AMATH: ss. WP Finance at o'cloc Mortgages	This statement of te pursuant to the Unit no longer claims a sibearing the recordin By:	ERMINATION ST/ primination of finan form Commercial of security interest in ing number shown Secured Party(ies) Secured Party(ies)	ATEMENT cing is presented for filing code. The Secured Party the the financing statemen above.
ecording Party contact name:TODD_OSTI ecording Party telephone number:1-800-72 Return to: (name and address) WP FINANCE COMPANY P.O. BOX 3727 SPOKANE WA 99220 Please do not type outside of bracketed Please do not type outside of bracketed STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLA Filed for record at request of ofNovA.D., 19 92	AMATH: ss. WP Finance at 9:29 o'cloc Mortgages Ev	This statement of te pursuant to the Unit no longer claims a sibearing the recordin By:	ERMINATION ST/ primination of finan form Commercial of security interest in ig number shown Secured Party(ies) Secured Party(ies) the the the County Clerk	ATEMENT cing is presented for filing code. The Secured Party the the financing statemen above. or Assignee(s) <u>23rd</u> day <u>N92</u> ,
ecording Party contact name:TODDOSTI ecording Party telephone number:1-800-72 Return to: (name and address) WP FINANCE COMPANY P.O. BOX 3727 SPOKANE WA 99220 Please do not type outside of bracketed Please do not type outside of bracketed STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLA Filed for record at request of of Nov A.D., 19 92	AMATH: ss. WP Finance at o'cloc Mortgages	This statement of te pursuant to the Unit no longer claims a si bearing the recordin By:	ERMINATION ST/ primination of finan form Commercial of security interest in ig number shown Secured Party(ies) Secured Party(ies) the the the County Clerk	ATEMENT cing is presented for filing code. The Secured Party the the financing statement above. or Assignee(s) <u>23rd</u> day <u>N92</u>

÷